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Saturday     6:30 pm
Final Results -- Handicap Result

z Teams
Prize Event Game Game Game HDCP Series

Amount Place Avg Team Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP
1000.00 1 High Roller ProShop-BV

239 Dean Reynolds 225 220 223 668
228 Chase Carter 246 228 244 718
220 Jim Hilligas 278 217 227 722
228 John Copenhaver 255 266 256 777
235 Jerry Hicks 300 229 219 748

1150 Team Totals 1304 1160 1169 3633 3633

550.00 2 Classic Tickets-BVU
203 John Breisch 214 159 199 572
176 Roger Daulton 167 178 190 535
174 Alan Nelson 164 218 164 546
201 Shawn Daulton 212 238 224 674
218 Andy Bannorra 279 256 199 734

972 Team Totals 160 1036 1049 976 3061 480 3541

425.00 3 Entec Polymers-BVU
180 Tom Haughey 166 166 222 554
175 Lou Huart 163 189 164 516
190 Bruce Speller 248 190 267 705
193 Dennis Bell 134 189 203 526
209 Tom Stoff 221 223 226 670

947 Team Totals 182 932 957 1082 2971 546 3517

300.00 4 Roosters-BVU
186 Michael Martin Jr 225 199 209 633
153 Michael Martin Sr 149 171 157 477
189 Mike Valley 205 252 134 591
216 Bradley Bourquin 234 232 185 651
206 James Barnhart 168 219 231 618

950 Team Totals 180 981 1073 916 2970 540 3510

5 Buckeye Rollers-B10
187 Ashley Harwood 213 222 202 637
147 Andrew Thomas 194 127 159 480
200 Amber Owens 185 140 175 500
209 Tim Brown 194 268 244 706
219 Matt Brown 257 202 181 640

962 Team Totals 169 1043 959 961 2963 507 3470

6 3 Chicks and a Dana-B1
200 Jeri Flemming 165 199 223 587
151 Jill Kretzer 142 172 175 489
175 Mason Kretzer 231 180 152 563
183 Teresa Hook 223 218 185 626
214 Dana Hook 217 179 192 588

923 Team Totals 204 978 948 927 2853 612 3465

7 A-Hole Inc-B10
175 Chris Vance 177 160 245 582
202 Neil Rogers 213 178 227 618
171 Andy Shaffer 163 169 179 511
192 Rick Vance 255 155 188 598
232 Rob Welles 234 217 222 673

972 Team Totals 160 1042 879 1061 2982 480 3462
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8 Jim's Team-BVU
192 Cameron McPherson 205 202 151 558
208 Mike McPherson 208 258 170 636
204 John McPherson 223 289 202 714
201 Mike Williams 192 163 160 515
222 Bobby Moody 188 197 225 610

1027 Team Totals 110 1016 1109 908 3033 330 3363

9 We're Back-B10
155 Cayden Boswell 123 165 134 422
164 Doug Bardnell 153 140 138 431
181 Jim Walters 168 185 200 553
203 Matt Walters 224 202 254 680
198 Chad Boswell 150 214 201 565

901 Team Totals 224 818 906 927 2651 672 3323

10 Integrity Water Soluti
183 Gerry Ehret 164 182 181 527
195 Gary Burton 194 186 224 604
205 Darren Furnas 213 131 166 510
191 Mike Kahler 190 174 196 560
214 Dana Bone 211 239 232 682

988 Team Totals 145 972 912 999 2883 435 3318

10 Capt's Crew-RH
196 Ralph Condy 137 195 203 535
188 Mike Holtman 231 180 166 577
221 Matt Johnston 214 192 176 582
211 Larry Hurt 236 159 201 596
218 Dan Backus 192 266 258 716

1034 Team Totals 104 1010 992 1004 3006 312 3318

12 Bring Us Beer-B10
206 Chris Frieler 211 189 181 581
193 John Kernich 150 234 232 616
193 JJ Blanton 199 161 145 505
197 Paul Zigmond 198 147 188 533
191 James Reffitt 198 218 203 619

980 Team Totals 153 956 949 949 2854 459 3313

13 H & R Heating & Air-B1
185 Bill DuChesne 141 188 211 540
169 Mike Eichman 202 140 193 535
198 Charles Setty 236 178 181 595
199 Nathan Roberts 167 195 167 529
194 Mark Roberts 202 177 170 549

945 Team Totals 184 948 878 922 2748 552 3300

14 Kings Table-BVU
208 Jason Waggoner 165 177 179 521
206 Josh Hutnyan 215 174 179 568
189 Dave Greene 145 167 166 478
207 Steve Syx 225 279 197 701
192 Michael Slanker 192 252 178 622

1002 Team Totals 133 942 1049 899 2890 399 3289

15 We are the Storm-PS
218 Chris Miller 237 266 214 717
205 Robert Frappier 159 214 167 540
218 Jeremy Symonds 191 247 204 642
213 Eric Wagner 196 168 186 550
222 James Teaters 234 232 169 635

1076 Team Totals 66 1017 1127 940 3084 198 3282
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16 Its Not My Team-B10
190 Kirsten Jackson 155 137 200 492
213 Hayden Jackson 190 191 204 585
215 Jesse Hart 200 238 244 682
219 Joe McMullen 257 222 194 673
228 Tony Cherpeski 167 199 253 619

1065 Team Totals 76 969 987 1095 3051 228 3279

17 Final Resting Place-RZ
204 Luke Neff 176 205 204 585
202 Trevor Adkins 193 205 198 596
204 Jordan Wallace 175 226 184 585
221 Hunter Gallian 196 215 176 587
213 Hannah Rearick 226 169 236 631

1044 Team Totals 95 966 1020 998 2984 285 3269

18 Dirty Mike & The Boys-
191 Rob Murphy 165 200 148 513
164 Mike West 151 157 142 450
203 Matt English. 174 207 211 592
212 Tyler Jones 200 200 200 600
228 Dan Ekberg 246 237 213 696

998 Team Totals 136 936 1001 914 2851 408 3259

19 The Fam-RH
212 Byron Schooler 178 210 192 580
220 Kiersten Schooler 215 184 204 603
195 Kaylie Sipes 206 156 182 544
239 Keith Schooler 232 267 236 735
239 Austin Bigelow 233 242 199 674

1105 Team Totals 40 1064 1059 1013 3136 120 3256

19 Restoration Works-BVU
187 Kathy Hines 167 195 139 501
202 Rob Hines 201 205 204 610
219 Colleen McKee 242 211 173 626
231 Michael McKee 210 258 235 703
224 Brock Hines 214 153 215 582

1063 Team Totals 78 1034 1022 966 3022 234 3256

21 Pocket Pounders-BVU
179 Andrew Dillon 171 147 149 467
182 Steve Bowling 186 167 191 544
195 Aaron Best 236 220 159 615
184 Kevin McGloin 157 233 146 536
205 Corey Burge 159 196 185 540

945 Team Totals 184 909 963 830 2702 552 3254

22 Bowlersmart-PS
200 Jerry Butts 167 236 236 639
213 Mitch Allman 184 168 171 523
195 Jason Minser 183 200 216 599
217 Scott Balk 174 163 221 558
242 Josh Stegemoller 236 237 214 687

1067 Team Totals 74 944 1004 1058 3006 222 3228

23 Team Leyes
209 Mike Massie 204 247 188 639
191 Cody Edmondson 137 136 188 461
199 John Leyes 202 192 149 543
200 Tanner Edmondson 192 161 193 546
187 Anthony Houser 160 203 125 488

986 Team Totals 147 895 939 843 2677 441 3118
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24 DRT Concrete-BVU
201 Thomas Mattox 153 145 156 454
204 Matt Carlile 160 170 159 489
192 Brent Lane 156 182 180 518
204 Steve Wisecup 178 222 192 592
218 Joey Madelans 219 186 248 653

1019 Team Totals 117 866 905 935 2706 351 3057
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